PUBLIC
Inductive
Heating Devices
We give you new standards
for precise bearing installation
UCP208-J7
UCF208-J7
UCP208-J7

Time mode
Time or temperature mode
Temperature and speed mode
Delta-T control
Log function
05.04.2023 28
PUBLIC
Inductive heating devices
HEATER-SMART and HEATER-BASIC – available for different workpiece weights
05.04.2023 29
PUBLIC
HEATER-BASIC – Bench-Top Devices - Variants according power supply
Technical data
Inductive heating devices
Designation Voltage / Amp kVA Certification
HEATER20-BASIC-230V 230V/10A 2.3 CE
HEATER20-BASIC-120V-US 120V/10A 1.2 QPS
HEATER20-BASIC-240V-US 240V/5A 1.2 QPS
HEATER50-BASIC-230V 230V/13A 3 CE
HEATER50-BASIC-120V-US 120V/13A 1.5 QPS
HEATER50-BASIC-240V-US 240/13A 3.2 QPS
HEATER100-BASIC-230V 230/16A 3.7 3.7 CE
HEATER100-BASIC-120V-US 120V/15A 1.8 QPS
HEATER100-BASIC-240V-US 240V/15A 3.6 QPS
HEATER200-BASIC-400V 2 ~ 400V/20A 8 CE
HEATER200-BASIC-450V 2 ~ 450V/16A 7.2 CE
HEATER200-BASIC-500V 2 ~ 500V/16A 8 CE
HEATER200-BASIC-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/16A 7.7 QPS
HEATER200-BASIC-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/14A 8.4 QPS
05.04.2023
Suffix „US“: QPS certified versions for US and Canada according to CSA C22.2 No. 88-19 - Industrial Heating Equipment and UL 499,
14th Ed. (Nov 7, 2014) - Electric Heating Appliances
PUBLIC
HEATER-BASIC – Heavy Duty Devices – Variants according to power supply
Technical data
Inductive heating devices05.04.2023
Designation Voltage/Amp kVA Certification
HEATER400-BASIC-400V 2 ~ 400V/30A 12 CE
HEATER400-BASIC-450V 2 ~ 450V/25A 12 CE
HEATER400-BASIC-500V 2 ~ 500V/24A 12 CE
HEATER400-BASIC-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/24A 12 QPS
HEATER400-BASIC-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/20A 12 QPS
HEATER600-BASIC-400V 2 ~ 400V/45A 18 CE
HEATER600-BASIC-450V 2 ~ 450V/40A 18 CE
HEATER600-BASIC-500V 2 ~ 500V/36A 18 CE
HEATER600-BASIC-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/36A 18 QPS
HEATER600-BASIC-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/30A 18 QPS
HEATER800-BASIC-400V 2 ~ 400V/60A 24 CE
HEATER800-BASIC-450V 2 ~ 450V/50A 24 CE
HEATER800-BASIC-500V 2 ~ 500V/48A 24 CE
HEATER800-BASIC-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/48A 24 QPS
HEATER800-BASIC-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/40A 24 QPS
HEATER1600-BASIC-400V 2 ~ 400V/100A 40 CE
HEATER1600-BASIC-450V 2 ~ 450V/80A 40 CE
HEATER1600-BASIC-500V 2 ~ 500V/80A 40 CE
HEATER1600-BASIC-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/80A 40 QPS
HEATER1600-BASIC-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/65A 40 QPS
PUBLIC
HEATER-SMART – Bench-Top Devices – Variants according to power supply
Technical data
Inductive heating devices
Designation Voltage / Amp kVA Certification
HEATER50-SMART-230V 230V/13A 3 CE
HEATER50-SMART-120V-US 120V/13A 1,5 QPS
HEATER50-SMART-240V-US 240/13A 3,2 QPS
HEATER100-SMART-230V 230/16A 3,7 CE
HEATER100-SMART-120V-US 120V/15A 1,8 QPS
HEATER100-SMART-240V-US 240V/15A 3,6 QPS
HEATER200-SMART-400V 400V/20A 8 CE
HEATER200-SMART-450V 2 ~ 450V/16A 7,2 CE
HEATER200-SMART-500V 2 ~ 500V/16A 8 CE
HEATER200-SMART-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/16A 7,7 QPS
HEATER200-SMART-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/14A 8,4 QPS
05.04.2023
Suffix „US“: QPS certified versions for US and Canada according to CSA C22.2 No. 88-19 - Industrial Heating Equipment and UL 499,
14th Ed. (Nov 7, 2014) - Electric Heating Appliances
PUBLIC
HEATER-SMART – Heavy Duty Devices – Variants according to power supply
Technical data
Inductive heating devices05.04.2023
Designation Voltage/Amp kVA Certification
HEATER400-SMART-400V 2 ~ 400V/30A 12 CE
HEATER400-SMART-450V 2 ~ 450V/25A 12 CE
HEATER400-SMART-500V 2 ~ 500V/24A 12 CE
HEATER400-SMART-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/24A 12 QPS
HEATER400-SMART-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/20A 12 QPS
HEATER600-SMART-400V 2 ~ 400V/45A 18 CE
HEATER600-SMART-450V 2 ~ 450V/40A 18 CE
HEATER600-SMART-500V 2 ~ 500V/36A 18 CE
HEATER600-SMART-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/36A 18 QPS
HEATER600-SMART-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/30A 18 QPS
HEATER800-SMART-400V 2 ~ 400V/60A 24 CE
HEATER800-SMART-450V 2 ~ 450V/50A 24 CE
HEATER800-SMART-500V 2 ~ 500V/48A 24 CE
HEATER800-SMART-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/48A 24 QPS
HEATER800-SMART-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/40A 24 QPS
HEATER1600-SMART-400V 2 ~ 400V/100A 40 CE
HEATER1600-SMART-450V 2 ~ 450V/80A 40 CE
HEATER1600-SMART-500V 2 ~ 500V/80A 40 CE
HEATER1600-SMART-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/80A 40 QPS
HEATER1600-SMART-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/65A 40 QPS
PUBLIC
Scope of delivery – HEATER-BASIC + HEATER-SMART
Inductive heating devices05.04.2023 34
Scope of delivery HEATER-BASIC HEATER-SMART

sensor,
Cable length 2000 mm,
max. 240 °C
HEATER1600
PUBLIC
Scope of delivery – Yokes for HEATER-BASIC + HEATER-SMART
Inductive heating devices05.04.2023 36
SAP Material Description min. Bore Diameter
Workpiece
Size/Dimensions (LxWxH mm)
(Product without Packaging)
Yoke Design Scope of
delivery
Option
HEATER20-BASIC
HEATER50.YOKE-10 10 200x7x7 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-15 15 200x10x10 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-20 20 200x14x14 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-30 30 200x20x20 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-60 60 200x40x40 support yoke x
HEATER50-BASIC + HEATER50-SMART
HEATER50.YOKE-10 10 200x7x7 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-15 15 200x10x10 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-20 20 200x14x14 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-30 30 200x20x20 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-60 60 200x40x40 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-65 65 200x50x40 support yoke x
HEATER100-BASIC + HEATER100-SMART
HEATER100.YOKE-15 15 280x10x10 support yoke x
HEATER100.YOKE-20 20 280x14x14 support yoke x
HEATER100.YOKE-30 30 280x20x20 support yoke x
HEATER100.YOKE-45 45 280x30x30 slewing yoke x
HEATER100.YOKE-60 60 280x40x40 slewing yoke x
HEATER100.YOKE-68 68 280x50x50 slewing yoke x
HEATER100.YOKE-85 85 280x60x60 slewing yoke
Slewing yoke
Support  yoke
PUBLIC
Scope of delivery – Yokes for HEATER-BASIC + HEATER-SMART
Inductive heating devices05.04.2023 37
Vertikal yoke
SAP Material Description min. Bore Diameter
Workpiece
Size/Dimensions (LxWxH mm)
(Product without Packaging)
Yoke Design Scope of
delivery
Option
HEATER600-BASIC + HEATER600 SMART
HEATER600.YOKE-60 60 40x40x600 slewing yoke x
HEATER600.YOKE-85 85 60x60x600 slewing yoke x
HEATER600.YOKE-115 115 80x80x600 slewing yoke x
HEATER600.YOKE-130 130 90x90x600 slewing yoke x
HEATER800-BASIC + HEATER800 SMART
HEATER800.YOKE-60 60 40x40x725 vertical yoke x
HEATER800.YOKE-72 72 50x50x725 Vertikal yoke x
HEATER800.YOKE-85 85 60x60x725 vertical yoke x
HEATER800.YOKE-115 115 80x80x725 vertical yoke x
HEATER800.YOKE-145 145 100x100x725 vertical yoke x
HEATER1600-BASIC + HEATER1600 SMART
HEATER1600.YOKE-85 85 60x60x1220 Vertikal yoke x
HEATER1600.YOKE-115 115 80x80x1140 vertical yoke x
HEATER1600.YOKE-145 145 100x100x1140 vertical yoke x
HEATER1600.YOKE-215 215 150x150x1140 vertical yoke x
Slewing yoke
Support  yoke
PUBLIC
The benefits of the new HEATER series
Inductive heating devices05.04.2023 38
SKF KG SCHAEFFLER KG
TIH 030m 40 HEATER50-BASIC…. 50
TIH 100M 100 HEATER
TIH 220m 300 HEATER400-BASIC-… 400
PUBLIC
The benefits of the new HEATER series
Inductive heating devices
• Better selection, depending on the requirements and customer request: BASIC or SMART
• Uniform, controlled heating for a consistently high quality of installation.
• Safety for people and machines.
• Lower operating costs thanks to energy-efficient heating and short installation times.
• Fast and safe heating while simultaneously protecting the workpiece.
• Fast and safe heating even for large workpieces up to 1,600 kg.
Quality, safety, and efficiency:
05.04.2023 39
PUBLIC
Scope of delivery – Yokes for HEATER-BASIC + HEATER-SMART
Inductive heating devices05.04.2023 40
SAP Material Description min. Bore Diameter
Workpiece
Size/Dimensions (LxWxH mm)
(Product without Packaging)
Yoke Design Scope of
delivery
Option
HEATER150-BASIC + HEATER150-SMART
HEATER200-BASIC + HEATER200-SMART
HEATER200.YOKE-15 15 350x10x10 support yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-20 20 350x14x14 support yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-30 30 350x20x20 support yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-45 45 350x30x30 slewing yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-60 60 350x40x40 slewing yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-68 68 350x50x50 slewing yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-85 85 350x60x60 slewing yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-100 100 350x70x70 slewing yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-110 110 350x70x80 slewing yoke x
HEATER400-BASIC + HEATER400 SMART
HEATER400.YOKE-30 30 20x20x500 slewing yoke x
HEATER400.YOKE-45 45 30x30x500 slewing yoke x
HEATER400.YOKE-60 60 40x40x500 slewing yoke x
HEATER400.YOKE-85 85 60x60x500 slewing yoke x
HEATER400.YOKE-115 115 80x80x500 slewing yoke x
Slewing yoke
Support  yoke
PUBLIC
Inductive heating devices